Condensed Net Profit Statement
For the Year Ended 31 December 2023

Description

Revenue

Cost of Goods Sold

Gross Profit

Operating Expenses

Selling & Marketing Expenses
General & Administrative Expenses
Operating Profit

Other Income

Finance Costs

Profit Before Tax

Income Tax Expense

Net Profit for the Year

Important Notes:

This statement is a condensed summary intended for shareholder review.
All figures are based on audited accounts for the stated period.

Detailed financial statements are available upon request.

Net profit figures may be subject to final tax adjustments and audit changes.

supporting details.

Amount (USD)
2,500,000
(1,400,000)
1,100,000
(350,000)
(100,000)
(120,000)
530,000
30,000
(20,000)
540,000
(108,000)

432,000
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