

Condensed Net Profit Statement

For the Year Ended 31 December 2023

Description	Amount (USD)
Revenue	2,500,000
Cost of Goods Sold	(1,400,000)
Gross Profit	1,100,000
Operating Expenses	(350,000)
Selling & Marketing Expenses	(100,000)
General & Administrative Expenses	(120,000)
Operating Profit	530,000
Other Income	30,000
Finance Costs	(20,000)
Profit Before Tax	540,000
Income Tax Expense	(108,000)
Net Profit for the Year	432,000

Important Notes:

- This statement is a condensed summary intended for shareholder review.
- All figures are based on audited accounts for the stated period.
- Detailed financial statements are available upon request.
- Net profit figures may be subject to final tax adjustments and audit changes.
- This document is for informational purposes and should not be used for decision-making without supporting details.